
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/22 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/2 2,975 2,975            2.2514% 2,975 2.2514%

5/3 5,416 5,416            4.0987% 8,391 6.3501%

5/4 3,415 3,415            2.5844% 11,806 8.9345%

5/5 3,434 3,434            2.5988% 15,240 11.5332%

5/6 0 -                0.0000% 15,240 11.5332%

5/7 0 -                0.0000% 15,240 11.5332%

5/8 4,496 4,496            3.4025% 19,736 14.9357%

5/9 5,500 5,500            4.1623% 25,236 19.0979%

5/10 2,820 2,820            2.1341% 28,056 21.2320%

5/11 2,511 2,511            1.9003% 30,567 23.1323%

5/12 4,555 4,555            3.4471% 35,122 26.5794%

5/13 3,116 3,116            2.3581% 38,238 28.9375%

5/14 0 -                0.0000% 38,238 28.9375%

5/15 4,450 4,450            3.3676% 42,688 32.3051%

5/16 16,636 16,636          12.5897% 59,324 44.8948%

Totals 59,324
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                    55,076 
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132,140 Registered Voters
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